JACQUEMIN TUNING EIBACH
1
Import Applications (complete engine sets)
Acura RSX / TSX K20 Engine
Part
Number
Type O.D. I.D. Seat
Pressure

30012.02 41.3 1.63 21.3 0.84 50.8 2.00 1202 270 31.8 1.25 19.1 0.75 3382 760 29.5 1.16
15001.01 41.9 1.65 27.2 1.07 52.1 2.05 676 152 33.0 1.30 19.1 0.75 1744 392 29.7 1.17
EVS Part Number System
XXXXX.01 Single spring
X5XXX.01 Single spring with beehive top or conical shape
XXXXX.02 Double spring
X5XXX.02 Double spring with beehive top or conical shape
XXXXX.104 Engine set with 4 single springs
XXXXX.108 Engine set with 8 single springs
XXXXX.116 Engine set with 16 single springs
XXXXX.124 Engine set with 24 single springs
XXXXX.132 Engine set with 32 single springs
XXXXX.204 Engine set with 4 double springs
XXXXX.208 Engine set with 8 double springs
XXXXX.216 Engine set with 16 double springs
XXXXX.224 Engine set with 24 double springs
XXXXX.232 Engine set with 32 double springs
PRIX UNITAIRE PRIX POUR 16 UNITES
HT TTC HT TTC
RESSORT SIMPLE 12.85 15.37 205.6 245.9
RESSORT DOUBLE 19.66 23.51 314.52 376.16
RESSORT V8 26.46 31.65 ~ ~
Contact Info:
Jacquemin Tuning
233 Avenue de la République
59110 La Madeleine
France
Tel : 00 (0) 3 20746480